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21. Lupi-Match Ziiri-Oberland Pfaffikon 2023
Rangliste Kastellstich Match

Anzahl Schiitzen 28

Name Vorname
Hofmann Markus
Konig Marcus
Olenych Sofia
Hammerli Yannic
Deiss Rolf
Eberle Robert
Marty Patrick
Schweizer Andreas
Minelli Martin
Berghandler Andrea
Ziltener Stefan
Frei Jurg
Zois Elias
Hammer Sarah
Odermatt Philippe
Morgenthaler Cécile
Hilber Erwin
Michielin Rolf
Blochlinger Beda
Lang Christian
Schonwalder Olaf
Brunner Cornelia
Schuler Carla
Ryser Michael
Schneider Jennifer
Bunter Werner
Tobler Willi
Weingart Thomas

Verarbeitung in File Maker Pro

Jahrg

1974
1977
2005
1989
1975
1966
1986
1993
1983
1985
1989
1966
1979
1984
1986
2006
1950
1957
1961
1977
1971
1965
1967
1983
1993
1952
1954
1974

Wohnort

Uster
Pfaffikon SZ
Zurich
Schanis
Mogelsberg
Weesen
Schanis
Brunnadern
Hittnau
Uster
Schibelbach
Haslen GL
Winterthur
Uster
Uznach
Zurich
Tagerwilen
Sonterswil
Ettenhausen TG
Winterhur
Uster
Hemberg
Wila
Buttikon
Oberneunform
Uster
Engwilen

Baretswil

Anzahl T

5

94
93
93
91
90
89
93
90
91
86
88
89
90
91
92
86
91
88
89
87
86
84
91
86
83
81
72
78

6

92
93
92
92
92
92
88
91
89
93
91
89
88
87
86
92
85
88
87
89
89
89
81
86
86
83
84
75

10
Total

186
186
185
183
182
181
181
181
180
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
176
176
176
176
175
173
172
172
169
164
156
153
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